APM BACAU

DREPTURI SALARIALE

Functie

Director executiv
Sef serviciu

Sef birou
Consilier superior
Consilier principal
Consilier asistent
Referent superior

Director executiv

Paul Toderica

septembrie 2016

Drepturi salariale Alte drepturi  (cu
nivel minim-nivel maxim  precizarea cadrului
(lei) legal)
3012
2813-3183
3032
2041-2388
1594-1631
1350
1354-1389

Sef Birou B.F.A.R.U.
Daniela Popa



